Quanzhou Smarts Electronic & Technology Co.,Ltd
7th Floor Hengxin building No.9 Chifeng Rd. Licheng dist.,Quanzhou,Fujian,China
Tel: +86-(0)595-27256889     Fax: +86-(0)595-22465526
Skype:  steven821228      E-mail: steven@smartselectronic.com.cn
Products List
Product Photo Model # Certificate Cover Material  Input (vAC) Output Power
(Watt)
Output Current
(amp)
Output Voltage
(vDC)
Product
Size(mm)
Unit Weight
(g) Warranty
SMT-012-015SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 15 1.25 12 78*48*22 75 2 years
SMT-024-015SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 15 0.63 24 78*48*22 75 2 years
SMT-036-015SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 15 0.42 36 78*48*22 75 2 years
SMT-048-015SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 15 0.31 48 78*48*22 75 2 years
SMT-005-025SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 15 3.00 5 85*58*38 165 2 years
SMT-012-025SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 25 1.60 12 85*58*38 165 2 years
SMT-024-025SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 25 1.04 24 85*58*38 165 2 years
SMT-036-025SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 25 0.69 36 85*58*38 165 2 years
SMT-048-025SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 25 0.52 48 85*58*38 165 2 years
SMT-005-036SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 25 5.00 5 110*78*38 165 2 years
SMT-012-036SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 36 3.00 12 110*78*38 165 2 years
SMT-024-036SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 36 1.50 24 110*78*38 165 2 years
SMT-036-036SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 36 1.00 36 110*78*38 165 2 years
SMT-048-036SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 36 0.75 48 110*78*38 165 2 years
SMT-005-050SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 36 7.20 5 112*88*34 400 2 years
SMT-012-050SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 50 4.17 12 112*88*34 400 2 years
SMT-024-050SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 50 2.08 24 112*88*34 400 2 years
SMT-036-050SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 50 1.39 36 112*88*34 400 2 years
SMT-048-050SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 50 1.04 48 112*88*34 400 2 years
SMT-005-060SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 50 10.00 5 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-012-060SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 60 5.00 12 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-024-060SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 60 2.50 24 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-036-060SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 60 1.67 36 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-048-060SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 60 1.25 48 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-005-072SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 60 12.00 5 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-012-072SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 72 6.00 12 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-024-072SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 72 3.00 24 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-036-072SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 72 2.00 36 112*88*34 500 2 years
SMT-048-072SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 72 1.50 48 112*88*34 500 2 years
第 1 页，共 3 页
Product Photo Model # Certificate Cover Material  Input (vAC) Output Power
(Watt)
Output Current
(amp)
Output Voltage
(vDC)
Product
Size(mm)
Unit Weight
(g) Warranty
SMT-005-100SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 72 14.40 5 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-012-100SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 100 8.33 12 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-024-100SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 100 4.17 24 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-036-100SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 100 2.78 36 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-048-100SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 100 2.08 48 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-005-120SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 100 20.00 5 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-012-120SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 120 10.00 12 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-024-120SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 120 5.00 24 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-036-120SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 120 3.33 36 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-048-120SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 120 2.50 48 160*88*34 650 2 years
SMT-005-150SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 120 24.00 5 199*110*50 720 2 years
SMT-012-150SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 150 12.50 12 199*110*50 720 2 years
SMT-024-150SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 150 6.25 24 199*110*50 720 2 years
SMT-036-150SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 150 4.17 36 199*110*50 720 2 years
SMT-048-150SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 150 3.13 48 199*110*50 720 2 years
SMT-005-200SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 150 30.00 5 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-012-200SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 200 16.67 12 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-024-200SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 200 8.33 24 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-036-200SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 200 5.56 36 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-048-200SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 200 4.17 48 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-012-250SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 250 20.83 12 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-024-250SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 250 10.42 24 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-036-250SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 250 6.94 36 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-048-250SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 250 5.21 48 199*110*50 900 2 years
SMT-012-320SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 320 26.67 12 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-024-320SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 320 13.33 24 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-036-320SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 320 8.89 36 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-048-320SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 320 6.67 48 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-012-350SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 350 29.17 12 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-024-350SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 350 14.58 24 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-036-350SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 350 9.72 36 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-048-350SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 350 7.29 48 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-012-400SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 400 33.33 12 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-024-400SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 400 16.67 24 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-036-400SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 400 11.11 36 215*115*50 1000 2 years
SMT-048-400SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 400 8.33 48 215*115*50 1000 2 years
第 2 页，共 3 页
Product Photo Model # Certificate Cover Material  Input (vAC) Output Power
(Watt)
Output Current
(amp)
Output Voltage
(vDC)
Product
Size(mm)
Unit Weight
(g) Warranty
SMT-012-500SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 500 41.67 12 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-024-500SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 500 20.83 24 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-036-500SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 500 13.89 36 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-048-500SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 500 10.42 48 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-012-600SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 600 50.00 12 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-024-600SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 600 25.00 24 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-036-600SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 600 16.67 36 235*124*65 1250 2 years
SMT-048-600SA CE/UL/ROHS Aluminium 100-240 600 12.50 48 235*124*65 1250 2 years
第 3 页，共 3 页